Cutting Ladies

Cutting Gents

Cutting Children
Cutting Student
Cutting Student

Blowdry

Alfaparf 12 Week Blowdry

Colour Tinting Roots
Colour Change Long Hair
Colour Change Short Hair
Tinting and Floodlights
Tinting Roots and Rinse
Masking

Highlights Full Head Long
Highlights Full Head Short

Highlights Half Head Long
Highlights Half Head Short

T-Bar Long
T-Bar Short

Colour Fresh Long
Colour Fresh Short

Brushlights Long
Brushlights Short
Brushlights and Rinse Long

Colour Touch Long

Salon Euphoria

Salon Director €69.00
Creative Director €64.00
Creative Stylist €60.00
Senior Stylist €56.00
Stylist €52.00
Standby Haircut €40.00
Salon Director €28.00
Senior Stylist €23.00
From €22.00
Ladies €40.00
Gents €23.00
Long Hair €31.00
Med-Length €27.00
Short Hair €22.00
Short Hair €102.00
Long Hair €122.00
€54.00
€95.00
€80.00
€83.00
€77.00
€28.00
€130.00
€106.00
€83.00
€73.00
€69.00
€55.00
€50.00
€38.00
€66.00
€53.00
€79.00
€65.00



Colour Touch Short €47.00

Bodywave Long €139.00
Bodywave Short €92.00
Volumising Short €82.00
Sculpture Curls From €32.00
Conditioning Treatment Long €27.00
Conditioning Treatment Short €22.00

Hair Extensions 100% Real Human Hair — Highest Quality Hair
Italian Keratin Bonds or Micobeads

Excellent Colour Choice Free consultations
Price Starts from €82
Bridal & Formal Upstyles From €25 - €60

Students 20% discount off colour Tuesday to Thursday
Models Required for Classes — 50% discount
OAP 20% off all Hair Services Tues - Thurs



