Salon Euphoria

Cutting Ladies	Salon Director	€69.00
	Creative Director	€64.00
	Creative Stylist	€60.00
	Senior Stylist	€56.00
	Stylist	€52.00
	Standby Haircut	€40.00
Cutting Gents	Salon Director	€28.00
	Senior Stylist	€23.00
Cutting Children	From	€22.00
Cutting Student	Ladies	€40.00
Cutting Student	Gents	€23.00
cuming student	Como	025.00
Blowdry	Long Hair	€31.00
	Med-Length	€27.00
	Short Hair	€22.00
AIC CIONVI DI I		0102.00
Alfaparf 12 Week Blowdry	Short Hair	€102.00 €122.00
	Long Hair	€122.00
Colour Tinting Roots		€54.00
Colour Change Long Hair		€95.00
Colour Change Short Hair		€80.00
Tinting and Floodlights		€83.00
Tinting Roots and Rinse		€77.00
Masking		€28.00
TT 12 1		0120.00
Highlights Full Head Long		€130.00
Highlights Full Head Short		€106.00
Highlights Half Head Long		€83.00
Highlights Half Head Short		€73.00
T-Bar Long		€69.00
T-Bar Short		€55.00
Colour Fresh Long		€50.00
Colour Fresh Long Colour Fresh Short		€30.00 €38.00
Colour From Short		030.00
Brushlights Long		€66.00
Brushlights Short		€53.00
Brushlights and Rinse Long		€79.00
		067.00
Colour Touch Long		€65.00

Colour Touch Short		€47.00
Bodywave Long Bodywave Short Volumising Short Sculpture Curls	From	€139.00 €92.00 €82.00 €32.00
Conditioning Treatment Long Conditioning Treatment Short		€27.00 €22.00
Hair Extensions 100% Real H Italian Keratin Bonds or Micobead Excellent Colour Choice	Iuman Hair – Highest Quality Hair Free consultations Price Starts from €82	

Bridal & Formal Upstyles From €25 - €60

Students 20% discount off colour Tuesday to Thursday Models Required for Classes – 50% discount OAP 20% off all Hair Services Tues - Thurs